
8th July 2025

8:00 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

12:00 pm

12:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Chemistry AI for Biology AI for Physics
Unconventional 

Computing

4:20 pm

4:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Chemistry AI for Biology AI for Finance AI for Healthcare

6:00 pm

9th July 2025

9:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

12:00 pm

12:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Biology AI for Chemistry AI for Physics ML Methods

4:20 pm

4:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Biology AI for Chemistry AI for Physics ML Methods

6:00 pm

AI for Science (AI4X) Conference 2025

Conference Programme

Parallel Sessions

Tea Break

End of Day 2

Tea Break

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Biology

AI for Science

Tea Break

Poster Session 1

Lunch

Programme

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Biology

Programme

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Materials Science

Unconventional Computing

Plenary and Keynotes

TBC

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Chemistry

AI for Materials Science

Registration

Opening

End of Day 1

Lunch

Parallel Sessions

Tea Break

Tea Break

Tea Break



10th July 2025

9:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

12:00 pm

12:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Chemistry
AI for Urbanism & 

Sustainability
ML Methods AI for Climate

4:20 pm

4:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Materials AI for Healthcare ML Methods Self-driving Labs

6:00 pm

11th July 2025

9:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

12:00 pm

12:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Materials Agents & LLMs AI for Physics

4:20 pm

4:40 pm AI for Materials AI for Chemistry Agents & LLMs Education & Policy

6:00 pm

Parallel Sessions

Tea Break

End of Day 4

AI for Science (AI4X) Conference 2025

Conference Programme

Tea Break

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Mathematics

Tea Break

Plenary and Keynotes

TBC

Lunch

Parallel Sessions

Tea Break

End of Day 3

Programme

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Physics

AI for Materials Science

Tea Break

Plenary and Keynotes

Self-Driving Labs

AI for Chemistry

Tea Break

Poster Session 2

Lunch

Programme

Plenary and Keynotes

AI for Climate


