Al for Science (Al4X) Conference 2025 Conference Programme

8th July 2025	Programme				
8:00 am	Registration				
8:50 am	Opening				
9:00 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Chemistry Al for Materials Science				
10:20 am			Tea Break		
10:40 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Materials Science Unconventional Computing				
12:00 pm	Tea Break				
12:20 pm	Plenary and Keynotes TBC				
1:40 pm	Lunch				
	Parallel Sessions				
2:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Chemistry	Al for Biology	Al for Physics	Unconventional Computing
4:20 pm	Tea Break				
4:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Chemistry	Al for Biology	Al for Finance	Al for Healthcare
6:00 pm	End of Day 1				

9th July 2025	Programme					
9:00 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Biology					
10:20 am	Tea Break					
10:40 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Biology Al for Science					
12:00 pm			Tea Break			
12:20 pm	Poster Session 1					
1:40 pm			Lunch			
	Parallel Sessions					
2:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Biology	Al for Chemistry	Al for Physics	ML Methods	
4:20 pm	Tea Break					
4:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Biology	Al for Chemistry	Al for Physics	ML Methods	
6:00 pm	End of Day 2					

Al for Science (Al4X) Conference 2025 Conference Programme

10th July 2025	Programme					
9:00 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Climate					
10:20 am	Tea Break					
10:40 am	Plenary and Keynotes Self-Driving Labs AI for Chemistry					
12:00 pm	Tea Break					
12:20 pm	Poster Session 2					
1:40 pm	Lunch					
			Parallel Sessions			
2:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Chemistry	Al for Urbanism & Sustainability	ML Methods	Al for Climate	
4:20 pm	Tea Break					
4:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Materials	Al for Healthcare	ML Methods	Self-driving Labs	
6:00 pm	End of Day 3					

11th July 2025	Programme				
9:00 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Physics Al for Materials Science				
10:20 am	Tea Break				
10:40 am	Plenary and Keynotes Al for Mathematics				
12:00 pm	Tea Break				
12:20 pm	Plenary and Keynotes TBC				
1:40 pm			Lunch		
-	Parallel Sessions				
2:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Materials	Agents & LLMs	Al for Physics	
4:20 pm	Tea Break				
4:40 pm	Al for Materials	Al for Chemistry	Agents & LLMs	Education & Policy	
6:00 pm	End of Day 4				